
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: SWGWTP Finished Water to Waste Valve Upgrade, #4071

Engineer:   JVWCD Staff  Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: $0

Final Engineering Contract Amount: $0

Contractor:  Ellsworth Paulsen Construction Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $49,327

Total Change Order amount: -$5,110

Final construction contract amount: $44,217

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: -10.4%

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 7/16/2019
Final Completion: 7/20/2020

 Amount 
1 $0
2 $1,907
3 -$7,017

-$5,110Total Change Order Amount:  

Provide heavy duty actuator on isolation valve.
Removal of work not needed in this project.

Final Project Completion Report

Description: This project includes the relocation one 18” butterfly valve at the Southwest Groundwater 
Treatment Plant and supply and installation of a replacement 10” plug valve in the same location. Piping 
modifications as well as supply and installation of three stainless steel orifice plates are also included.

Summary of Change Orders:

District Project Manager:  David McLean

Description
Adjustment to completion date for installation of orifice plates.

Final Completion Report - 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Construction work in progress

Aqueduct drain in progress using upgrades of 
this project Piping configuration after this project

Piping configuration prior to project

Final Completion Report - 2


	Sheet1

